
AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL 
 

WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULE 
2015-2016 

 

 
 
 

3A Division South Puget Sound League  
 
 
Auburn  711 E. Main St. Auburn 98002 (253) 931-4880 
Auburn Riverside  501 Oravetz Road, Auburn 98092 (253) 804-5154 
Auburn Mountainview  28900 124th Ave SE, Auburn, 98092 (253) 804-4539 
Bonney Lake  10920 199th Ave CT E, Bonney Lake 98391 (253) 891-5700 
Enumclaw  226 Semanski Street South, Enumclaw 98022 (360) 802-7669 
Sumner 1707 Main St., Sumner 98390 (253) 891-5500 
Lakes 10320 Farwest Dr. SW Lakewood 98498 (253) 583.5550  
Peninsula    14105 Purdy Dr. NW Gig Harbor 98332           (253) 530.4420 
  
Scheduled dates subject to change 

 
 
 
 
Date Event Opponent/Location   Time 
    
Saturday, November 28 Girls Basketball @ AHS Noon 
 C/JV/V Boys Basketball @ Kentridge Jamboree 9:30 a.m 
    
Tuesday, December 1 Girls/Boys JV Basketball Australia @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Girls/Boys V Basketball Australia @ AHS 5:15/7:00 p.m. 
    
Wednesday, December 2 C/JV/V Boys Basketball Washington @ AHS 5:15/7:00 p.m. 
 JV/V Girls Basketball AHS @ Hazen 5:15/7:00 
    
Thursday, December 3 Boys Swim AHS @ Sumner 3:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, December 4 C/JV Boys Basketball AHS @ Tahoma 5:30/7:00 p.m. 

Cancelled  V Girls Basketball Seattle Christian @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
    
Saturday, December 5 V Boys Basketball Tip Off Classic @ vs Lindbergh @ ARHS 5:00 p.m. 
 V Wrestling Auburn Invite @ AHS 10:00 a.m. 
 JV Wrestling Tournament @ Chief Sealth HS All Day  
    
    



Tuesday, December 8 V Wrestling NL Double Duel @ Chief Sealth 6:00 p.m. 
 C Boys Basketball Mountainview @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 JV Boys Basketball Mountainview @ AHS 5:00 p.m. 
 JV Girls Basketball AHS @ Mountainview 3:30 p.m. 
 V Girls/Boys Basketball AHS @ Mountainview 5:45/7:30 p.m. 
    
Wed, December 9 JV/V Wrestling AHS @ Riverside 6:00 p.m. 
 Gymnastics AHS @ Kent Meridian 7:00 p.m. 
    
Thursday, December 10 Boys Swim  AHS @ Peninsula 3:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, December 11 C/JV/V Boys Basketball AHS @ Enumclaw 5:15/7:00 p.m. 
 JV/V Girls Basketball Enumclaw @ AHS 5:15/7:00 
    
Saturday, December 12 C/JV Boys Basketball AHS @ Jefferson 2:00/3:30 p.m. 
 V Wrestling Olympic Duals @ Kitsap Sun Pavilion All Day 
 C/JV Wrestling SPSL JV Duals @ Tahoma HS All Day 
    
Tuesday, December 15 C/JV/V Boys Basketball Peninsula @ AHS 3:30/5:15/7:00 
 JV/V Girls Basketball AHS @ Peninsula 5:15/7:00 
    
Wed, December 16 JV/V Wrestling Enumclaw @ AHS 6:00 p.m. 
 Gymnastics AHS @ Riverside 7:00 p.m. 
    
Thursday, December 17 Boys Swim Enumclaw @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, December 18 C/JV/V Boys Basketball AHS @ Lakes 3:30/5:15/7:00 
 JV/V Girls Basketball Lakes @ AHS 5:15/7:00 
    
Monday, December 21 JV/V Girls Basketball Rogers @ AHS 5:15/7:00 
    
Tuesday, December 22 C/JV/V Boys Basketball Fife @ AHS 3:30/5:00 p.m. 
    
Wed, December 23 JV/V Girls Basketball AHS @ Mt. Rainier 2:30/4:00 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, December 29 C/JV Wrestling SPSL JV Open @ Graham Kapowsin HS All Day 
    
Mon/Wed, Dec 28-30 V Boys Basketball Surf N Slam Tournament @ San Diego TBD 
    
Wed, December 30 JV/V Girls Basketball Washington @ AHS 1:30/3:00 p.m. 
    
Fri&Sat, January 1 & 2 V Wrestling All SPSL Tournament @ AHS TBD 
    
Tuesday, January 5 C/JV/V Boys Basketball Sumner @ AHS 3:30/5:15/7:00  
 JV/V Girls Basketball AHS @ Sumner 5:15/7:00 
    
Wednesday, January 6 C/JV Boys Basketball Tahoma @ AHS 5:30/7:00p.m. 
 JV/V Wrestling AHS @ Peninsula 6:00 p.m. 
 Gymnastics AHS @ Kentridge 7:00 p.m. 
    
Thursday, January 7 Boys Swim AHS @ Lakes 3:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, January 8 C/JV/V Boys Basketball Bonney Lake @ AHS 3:30/5:15/7:00  
 JV/V Girls Basketball AHS @ Bonney Lake 5:30/7:00 
    
Saturday, January 9 V Wrestling Invitational @  Kent Meridian 10:00 a.m. 
 JV Wrestling Tournament @ Chiawana HS Pasco, WA All Day 
 C Wrestling Tournament @ Mt. Rainier HS All Day 
    
Tuesday, January 12 C Boys Basketball Riverside @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 JV Boys Basketball Riverside @ AHS 5:00 p.m. 
 JV Girls Basketball AHS @ Riverside 3:30 p.m. 
 V Girls/Boys Basketball AHS @ Riverside 5:45/7:30 p.m. 
 Boys Swim AHS vs Renton @ Hazen 3:30 p.m. 



    
Wednesday, January 13 JV/V Wrestling Mountainview @ AHS 6:00 p.m. 
 Gymnastics AHS @ Kent Meridian 7:00 p.m. 
    
Thursday, January 14 C/JV Boys Basketball Kentlake @ AHS 5:15/7:00 p.m. 
 Boys Swim MtView @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, January 15 C Boys  Basketball AHS @ Mountainview  3:30 p.m. 
 JV Boys Basketball AHS @ Mountainview 5:00 p.m. 
 JV Girls Basketball Mountainview @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 V Girls/Boys Basketball Mountainview @ AHS 5:45/7:30 p.m. 
    
Saturday, January 16 JV/V Wrestling Kelso Tournament All Day 
    
Tuesday, January 19 C/JV/V Boys Basketball Enumclaw  @ AHS 3:30/5:15/7:00 
 JV/V Girls Basketball AHS @ Enumclaw 5:15/7:00 
    
Wednesday, January 20 JV/V Wrestling  AHS @ Bonney Lake 6:00 p.m. 
 Gymnastics AHS @ Sumner @ Auburn Gym. Ctr. 7:00 p.m. 
    
Thursday, January 21 JV/V Wrestling Lakes @ AHS 6:00 p.m. 
 Boys Swim Riverside @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, January 22 C/JV/V Boys Basketball AHS @ Peninsula 5:15/7:00 p.m. 
 JV/V Girls Basketball Peninsula @ AHS 5:30/7:00 
    
Saturday, January 23 JV/V Girls Basketball Nathan Hale @ AHS 5:15/7:00 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, January 26 C/JV/V Boys Basketball Lakes @ AHS 3:30/5:15/7:00  
 JV/V Girls Basketball AHS @ Lakes 5:15/7:00 
 Boys Swim AHS @ Bonney Lake 3:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, January 27    

Moved to 2/1 JV/V Girls Basketball AHS @ Decatur 5:15/7:00 p.m. 
 JV/V Wrestling AHS @ Sumner 6:00 p.m. 
 Gymnastics AMHS, ARHS, MtRain @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
    
Friday, January 29 C/JV/V Boys Basketball AHS @ Sumner 3:30/5:15/7:00  
 JV/V Girls Basketball Sumner @ AHS 5:30/7:00 
 Boys Swim SPSL League Meet @ Lakes  
    
Saturday,  January 30 Boys Swim SPSL League Meet @ Lakes 10:00 p.m. 
 C Wrestling AHS @ Kentwood All Day 
    
Monday, February 1    

From 1/27 JV/V Girls Basketball Decatur @ AHS 5:15/7:00 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, February 2 C/JV/V Boys Basketball AHS @ Bonney Lake 5:15/7:00 p.m.  
 JV/V Girls Basketball Bonney Lake @ AHS 5:30/7:00 
    
Friday, February 5 C Boys Basketball AHS @ Riverside 3:30 p.m. 
 JV Boys Basketball AHS @ Riverside 5:00 p.m. 
 JV Girls Basketball Riverside @ AHS  3:30 p.m. 
 V Girls/Boys Basketball Riverside @ AHS 5:45/7:30 p.m. 
    
Fri&Sat, Feb 5/6 V Wrestling Sub Regionals @  TBD 
    
Saturday, Feb 13 V Wrestling Regionals @  TBD 
    
    
Fri&Sat, Feb 19/20 V Wrestling State Mat Classic @ Tacoma Dome All Day 
    
 


